South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 04:02:25 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1422 (Rat #0562, Act #0605 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By A.S. Macaulay

A Joint Resolution to provide for an advisory referendum in Oconee County relating to the appointment of the county
superintendent of education and the number of members of the board of trustees of the school district of the county and
provide for certification of results and referendum costs.-amended title

05/19/94
05/19/94
05/20/94
05/20/94
05/24/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
05/26/94
05/31/94
06/01/94
06/02/94
06/16/94
06/16/94
06/28/94
06/28/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-36
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-36
Read second time SJ-2

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments

Amended SJ-63

Read third time and sent to House SJ-63

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
Read second time HJ-35

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 1, 1994 HJ-34

Read third time and enrolled HJ-81

Ratified R 562

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/94

Act No. 605

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



