May 18, 2024, 04:02:25 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## S\*1422 (Rat #0562, Act #0605 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By A.S. Macaulay

A Joint Resolution to provide for an advisory referendum in Oconee County relating to the appointment of the county superintendent of education and the number of members of the board of trustees of the school district of the county and provide for certification of results and referendum costs.-amended title

05/19/94	Senate	intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-36
05/19/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-36
05/20/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-2
05/20/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments
05/24/94	Senate	Amended SJ-63
05/24/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-63
05/25/94	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
05/26/94	House	Read second time HJ-35
05/31/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 1, 1994 HJ-34
06/01/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-81
06/02/94		Ratified R 562
06/16/94		Signed By Governor
06/16/94		Effective date 06/16/94
06/28/94		Act No. 605
06/28/94		Copies available